
  

         

INSTITUTION  COUNTRY  Ge4 CONTACT  

EUROPA  

Institut Supéneur de l'Aéronautique et de l'Espace (ISAE), 
Toulouse   

France Benedicte Escudier 
benedicte.escudier@isae.fr 

Ecole Nationale de l'Aviation Civile (ENAC), Toulouse   France Marc Chouffot  
marc.chouffot@enac.fr 

Ecole Nationale Supérieure de Mécanique et 
d'Aérotechnique (ENSMA), Poitiers   

France AurelieCotillon 
aurelie.cotillon@ensma.fr 

Institut National des Sciences Appliquées de Toulouse 
(INSA Toulouse)   

France Virginie Gary 
virginie.gary@insa-toulouse.fr 

Ecole des Mines d'Albi   France Isabella Dufour-Baumgartner 
dufour@mines-albi.fr 

Ecole Superieure De Chimie Physique Electronique de 
Lyon, (CPE) Lyon  

France Heidi Böhnert 
heidi.bohnert@cpe.fr 

Edith Giacomazzi 
edith.giacomazzi@cpe.fr 

EPF, Ecole d'Ingénieurs, Sceaux   France Sophie Telliez 
 Sophie.Telliez@epf.fr 

Institut Supérieur d'Electronique de Paris (ISEP)  France Beata Mikovicova 
beata.mikovicova@isep.fr 

Friedrich-Alexander-Universität Erlangen-Nürnberg   Germany Rainer Engelbrecht 
rainer@lhft.eei.uni-erlangen.de 

Hochschule Pforzheim University   Germany Andrea Held 
andrea.held@hs-pforzheim.de 

Universität Stuttgart   Germany Katja Striegel 
striegel@ia.uni-stuttgart.de 

Beuth Technische Fachhochschule Berlin   Germany Corinna Kleesiek 
ausland@beuth-hochschule.de 

Karlheinz Borchert 
borchert@beuth-hochschule.de 

Montan Universität Leoben   Austria Susane Feiel 
susanne.feiel@unileoben.ac.at 

Saikhantuya Buyannasan 
saikhantuya.buyannasan@unileoben 

.ac.at 
Karina Michelini-Rodriguez 

karina.michelini- 
rodriguez@unileoben.ac.at 

MCI Management Center Innsbruck   Austria Daniel D'Assisi 
Daniel.Dassisi@mci.edu 

Universidad Pontificia de Comillas - ICAI, Madrid   Spain Alberto Zanmatti Yuste 
azanmatti@upcomillas.es 

Universidad del Pais Vasco, Bilbao   Spain Charles Pinto 
Charles.pinto@ehu.es 

Universidad de Vigo  Spain Cristina Trillo 
eei.exteriores@uvigo.es 



  

Università degli Studi di Trento   Italy Virna Ecli 
programmieuropei@amm.unitn.it 

Tampere University of Technology  Finland Mira Kauppinen 
mira.kauppinen@tut.fi 

Merita Sipola 
merita.sipola@tut.fi 

 

LATIN AMERICA   

Universidad Catolica Argentina, Buenos Aires   Argentina Soledad Zapiola 
soledad_zapiola@uca.edu.ar  

Maria Alejandra Pertini 
alejandra_pertini@uca.edu.ar 

Universidad Tecnologica Nacional (UTN), Buenos Aires   Argentina Maria Eugenia Sack 
esack@frba.utn.edu.ar  

Carla Allende  
callende@quimica.frc.utn.edu.ar  

Universidad Nacional de Gral San Martin (UNSAM), Buenos 
Aires   

Argentina Valeria Pattacini  
valeria.pattacini@unsam.edu.ar 

Susana Rizzi 
srizzi@unsam.edu.ar 

Instituto de Ensenanza Superior del Ejercito (IESE) Buenos 
Aires  

Argentina Ingeniero Tiscornia etisco@iese.edu.ar 
Alejandro Echazu 

aechazu@est.iue.edu.ar 

Pontificia Universidade Catolica do Rio de Janeiro (PUC), 
Rio de Janeiro   

Brasil Linda Cristina Sousa 
incoming@puc-rio.br 

Nancy Guimaraes 
pr-ccci@puc-rio.br 

Universidade do Vale do Rio dos Sinos  Brasil   

Universidade de São Paulo  Brasil Rogério Nóbrega mobility.area4@usp.br 
incomingstudents@usp.br 

Universidade Federal do Minas Gerais (UFMG) Belo 
Horizonte  

Brasil comunica@dri.ufmg.br 
info@cointer.ufmg.br 

ccpi@dri.ufmg.br 

Universidade Federal de Santa Catarina Florianopolis Brazil  Brasil Elenir Vieira 
exchange.sinter@contato.ufsc.br 

Pinheiro Machado 
pinheiro.machado@ufsc.br 

Universidade Federal do Rio Grande do Sul (UFRGS) Porto 
Alegre  

Brasil Vanessa Vitoski Daitx 
vanessa.daitx@relinter.ufrgs.br 

relinter@relinter.ufrgs.br 

Pontificia Universidade Catolica do Rio Grande do Sul  Brasil   

Universidad de Chile, Santiago de Chile  Chile Viviana Ruiz P.  
vruiz@ing.uchile.cl  

Universidad Iberoamericana  Mexico Florian Dittmar 
florian.dittmar@ibero.mx  

RUSSIA   

North-Caucasus Federal University NCSU  Russia Olga Dronova  
dip@ncfu.ru  

Andrey Bratsikhin 
aab.science@gmail.com  

AUSTRALIA   



  

Victoria University, Melbourne   Australia  

Margaret Jackson 
Margaret.Jackson@vu.edu.au  

ASIA   

Chulalongkorn University  Thailand Sunisa Charoenna 
Sunisa.Ch@Chula.ac.th 

Burapha University  Thailand Pichan Sawangwong 
pichan@buu.ac.th 

De La Salle University  Philippines Reodel Masilungan 
reodel.masilungan@dlsu.edu.ph 

University of the Philippines Diliman  Philippines Grace Ramos 
grace.arkisec@gmail.com 

Tohoku University, Sendai  Japan Internatiional Office 
studyab@grp.tohoku.ac.jp 

Yoshitaka Kasukabe 
kasukabe@insc.tohoku.ac.jp 

The University of Hanyang  Korea Suhjin Kim 
jeen112@hanyang.ac.kr 

Universiti Teknologi Malaysia  Malaysia International Office 
globaloutreach@utm.my 

University Sains Malaysia  Malaysia Mohd Hafizal Mohd Isa 
hafizal@usm.my 
Anees Janee Ali 

aneesali15@yahoo.com 

University of Malaya   Malaysia Nur Azwa Faharudin 
nurazwa@um.edu.my 

Universiti Teknologi Petronas  Malaysia Norzat Nordin 
norzat.nordin@utp.edu.my 

Azrul Hasyimi Hu Zabid 
azrulha@petronas.com.my 

Nanyang Technological University  Singapore Johnie Goh 
johnie@ntu.edu.sg 

Lechelle Koh 
GEM-Trailblazer@ntu.edu.sg 

National University of Singapore  Singapore Wei Lin 
iroywl@nus.edu.sg 

Ong Kai Yi 
irooky@nus.edu.sg 

The Hong Kong Polytechnic University  China Checkie Leung 
checkie.leung@polyu.edu.hk 

University of Electronic Science and Technology of China China Martin Scheer 
martin.scheer@uestc.edu.cn 

Universitas Indonesia  Indonesia  

Gadjah Mada University  Indonesia Erni K. Putri 
pc.europe-middle.east@ugm.ac.id 

Office of International Affairs 
admission@ugm.ac.id 
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